BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0011090547

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
179.20 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.11% (0.20)

SE0011090547
BEIAB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Industry
Stock
843 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

179.00 SEK (107)
180.40 SEK (266)
179.00 SEK
181.80 SEK
178.60 SEK
179.00 SEK
179.6449 SEK
6,367
1,143,776.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0011090547&ID_NOTATION=66067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eec68d1eaec44eea2e22e246ddf09d185e7f3d0651a8ff081fd6bdd6ad7f95f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6c2e6bba8abdf903&time=1729434046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd60749ca22e34e28a55420610a721d1b4ce7365c4442c639cec0148302ce5a6&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21456ed2b606d5550&time=1729434046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb8cc88eb309cbf96443fa13d6096a698243723cab2865dcf9f59ade627486f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53186aa503c276090&time=1729434046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be65b15bc2c2fd8a080fbb8ba3e8ec238cb0bcf99ed5004d51251934d4e3f864&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f7207ce38adf7b8e&time=1729434046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e313e8aaf9e545290c4eab4b352711afc1c9ca8bfc91690868b528b97dfcf03f&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5bafb15f01dfb57f&time=1729434046&tool=RSC

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

179.20 SEK

Difference (] 0.11% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0011090547
Symbol BEIA B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 843 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 179.00 SEK (107)
Ask (Ask size) 180.40 SEK (266)
Open 179.00 SEK
High 181.80 SEK
Low 178.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 179.00 SEK
VWAP 179.6449 SEK
Volume (pcs) 6,367
Trading volume 1,143,776.20
Number of trades 182
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.04% -1.65% -16.26%
Perf (abs.) -20.00 -3.00 -34.80
Beta 1.27 1.18 1.30
Volatility 29.90 30.48  35.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

227.
171.
227.
167.

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/10/ 18:00 179.20 SEK 1.14
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 17:42 180.80 SEK 4.28
Exchange 20
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:05 15.36 EUR 0.00
18
Duesseldorf 2024/10/  19:31 15.32 EUR 0.00
18

2024

performance.

181.08 SEK (21,411
183.58 SEK (23,634
202.30 SEK (22,424
194.40 SEK (30,915
50 SEK (2024/07/16
40 SEK (2024/02/13
50 SEK (2024/07/16
80 SEK (2023/10/25

—_ DS DD -

Number of
trades

182
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219220585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219220585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386056

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

BEIJUER=ALMA

Contact Details
BEIJER ALMA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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